
Name Position Email Term Date Ends Main Contact

Frankie DalMolin Governing Board President frankie.dalmolin@globeschools.org Dec  2018 Marcy Hernandez

Judy Moorehead Board Clerk judy.moorhead@globeschools.org Dec  2016 marcy.hernandez@globeschools.org

Jacque Sanders Governing Board Member jsanders@gilacountyaz.gov Dec  2016

Anna Harmon-James Governing Board Member anna.james@globeschools.org Dec  2016

Roberta Hunter-Patten Governing Board Member roberta.patten@globeschools.org Dec  2018

Name Position Email Term Date Ends Main Contact

Michael McKinney Governing Board President mlmckinney@ruralnetwork.net Dec  2018 Jenny Hunt

Cynthia Conner Governing Board Member cconner_50@yahoo.com Dec  2018 jhunt@youngschool.org

Judith Ellis Governing Board Member zoniehood@mac.com Dec  2016

Judy German Governing Board Member Nana_bwc@yahoo.com Dec  2016

Polly Hageman Governing Board Member pahroh@yahoo.com Dec  2016

Name Position Email Term Date Ends Main Contact

Barbara Underwood Governing Board President barbaraunderwood@yahoo.com Dec  2016 Caron Hatch

Sheila Deschaaf Governing Board Vice President sheiladeschaaf@gmail.com Dec  2018 caron.hatch@pusd.com

Shirley Dye Governing Board Member shirleyujest@npgcable.com Dec  2016

Angie Prock Governing Board Member angeladawnd@yahoo.com Dec  2018

OPEN Governing Board Member Dec  2016

Name Position Email Term Date Ends Main Contact

Jessica Barnett Governing Board President mhuntparker53@yahoo.com Dec  2016 Megan Ward

Margaret Parker Governing Board Clerk jessica-barnett@hotmail.com Dec  2018 mward@pineesd.org

Helen Palmer Governing Board Member mhpalmer@gmail.com Dec  2016

OPEN Governing Board Member Dec  2018

OPEN Governing Board Member Dec  2018

Name Position Email Term Date Ends Main Contact

Katrina Talkalai Governing Board President ktalkalai@scatcom.net Dec  2018 Gertrude Goode

Sherrie Harris Governing Board Vice President apachepai23@gmail.com Dec  2016 g.goode@scusdaz.org

Frederick Ferreira Governing Board Member frederickferreira@live.com Dec  2018

David Reede Governing Board Member dreede.scti@gmail.com Dec  2018

Joann Thompson Governing Board Member jthompson@scusdaz.org Dec  2016

Name Position Email Term Date Ends Main Contact

Dorothy France Governing Board President dfrance@tontobasinschool.org Dec  2016 Patty Ahlman

Teri Cline Governing Board Vice President tcline@tontobasinschool.org Dec  2018 pahlman@tontobasinschool.org

Jarrett Cline Governing Board Member jcline1@tontobasinschool.org Dec  2018

Laura Hartnell Governing Board Member laura.hartnell@apmortgage.com Dec  2016

Dennis Wilbanks Governing Board Member dwillbanks@tontobasinschool.org Dec  2016

Name Position Email Term Date Ends Main Contact

Deborah Allen Governing Board President dallen@miamiusd40.org Dec  2018 Julia Asanovich

Robert Mawson Governing Board Clerk rmawson@miamiusd40.org Dec  2018 jasanovich@miamiusd40.org

Paul Licano Governing Board Member plicano@miamiusd40.org Dec  2016

Barbara Roberts Governing Board Member broberts@miamiusd40.org Dec  2016

Margret Celix Governing Board Member mcelix@miamiusd40.org Dec  2016

Name Position Email Term Date Ends Main Contact

Anna L. Guzman Governing Board President anna_guzman3@hotmail.com Dec  2016 Nina Ruiz

Bernardine Pinkard Governing Board Vice President bpinkard50@gmail.com Dec  2018 ruizn@hwusd.org

Hortencia P. Cruz Governing Board Member grace60hc@gmail.com Dec  2018

Rosie B. Martinez Governing Board Member No Email Dec  2018

Rosalinda E. Lopez Governing Board Member rosie7175@gmail.com Dec  2016

Name Position Email Term Date Ends Main Contact

Dr. Richard Vierling Governing Board President rvierling@gilacountyaz.gov Dec  2016 Dr. Richard Vierling
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